LED Panel 3 Hour
Emergency Pack
• Emergency output power:
3W (3-cell) 9-55V
• Standard 3 hour discharge duration
• Maintained or non maintained
• Complies with BS EN61347-2-7/2-13
• Suitable for installation
to EN50172 and BS7671
• Polycarbonate housing
• Green charge indicator
LED with bezel
• Compatible with Luxna LED
Panel dimmable drivers
• Manufactured in UK
Emergency Remote Pack
Email sales@luxna.co.uk Web luxna-lighting.com
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
+
N
L
SL
E
N
L
_
_
+
_
+
Wiring diagram: Maintained application with connectors
LED Indicator
LED
Panel/Array
Mains LED
Driver
Connect to Output
of LED Driver
Please note: Plug and
socket may be opposite
way around. Ensure that
Panel and Driver terminals
are wired correctly
Connect to
LED Panel
Plug battery in before
commissioning
Important
The battery has a designed service life of 4 years and must be replaced in a timely
manner to ensure that the integrity of the emergency lighting system is maintained.
Mains supply input
L - Live
SL - Switched Live
E - Earth
N - Neutral
Part No. Measurement
L x W x H Compatible Products
LXLPF2-60-EM3 320 x 88 x 42mm LXPAN: 28W, 30W, 33W, 60W LXPLR/S: 18W, 24W
Accessories
LXLPF2-ELC-W Spare charge indicator LED bezel - White
LXEMP1V1.618